
                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                            Mitchell Park | Brookfield, WI
                       Hosted by Brookfield Central High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 22, 2022
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    65  Mukwonago                         (17:02.7  85:13.4 0:49.8)
================================================
  1      3  Luke Wolf               12   16:31.1
  2      8  Caleb Schreiber         10   16:58.6
  3     14  Cooper Johnson          12   17:08.3
  4     17  Quinten Beyer           11   17:14.5
  5     23  Joe McNulty             12   17:20.9
  6   ( 27) Grady Roberts           10   17:29.0
  7   ( 48) Matthew Clauer          12   18:10.3

  2.    80  Wisconsin Lutheran                (17:08.5  85:42.2 0:58.3)
================================================
  1      2  Silas Ebeling           12   16:29.1
  2     11  Nick Wendl              12   17:06.7
  3     20  Jacob Alejandro         12   17:18.5
  4     22  Joey Merrill            12   17:20.5
  5     25  Quincy Kehoe            10   17:27.4
  6   ( 59) Tony Chen               12   18:42.8
  7   ( 61) Henry Schapekahm        10   18:51.5

  3.   101  Waukesha West                     (17:20.0  86:39.6 1:10.7)
================================================
  1      7  Keegan Bratt            12   16:56.5
  2     10  Mason Standarski        10   17:00.8
  3     18  Mitch Marino            12   17:15.3
  4     21  Talon Gamez             12   17:19.8
  5     45  Samuel Daley            10   18:07.2
  6   ( 52) Anthony Frank           12   18:16.8
  7   ( 66) Brayden Dubberstein     12   19:15.5

  4.   103  Wauwatosa East                    (17:17.8  86:28.9 0:58.2)
================================================
  1      6  Josh Steiner            12   16:46.7
  2     15  Franklin Cook           11   17:08.6
  3     19  Liam Nolan              12   17:18.4
  4     29  Sam Bartz               11   17:30.3
  5     34  Patrick Margerie        11   17:44.9
  6   ( 40) Joey Stocco             12   17:57.5
  7   ( 47) Luke Millmann           12   18:09.7

  5.   111  Kettle Moraine                    (17:21.4  86:47.0 1:18.1)
================================================
  1      4  Cade Ziegler            12   16:39.6
  2     12  Michael Wawrzyn         12   17:07.2
  3     16  Jackson Braun           12   17:09.5
  4     38  Rogan Leistiko          12   17:53.0
  5     41  Ryan Keller             10   17:57.7
  6   ( 51) Isaac Kirby             10   18:13.6
  7   ( 63) Adam Langreder          11   19:05.7

  6.   131  Muskego                           (17:28.1  87:20.3 1:22.0)
================================================
  1      5  Diego Serraino          11   16:40.1
  2     13  George Sperka           12   17:07.9
  3     32  Dominic Curatola        11   17:35.3
  4     39  Jonah Slavik            11   17:54.9
  5     42  Ian Bruch               12   18:02.1
  6   ( 57) Josh Kierzek            12   18:35.6



  7.   146  Pewaukee                          (17:29.7  87:28.5 1:56.3)
================================================
  1      1  Ben Dohlby              12   16:10.8
  2     28  Lucas Nicholson         12   17:29.8
  3     36  Carter Grossklaus       10   17:50.0
  4     37  Jackson Douglas         11   17:50.8
  5     44  Charlie Pease           10   18:07.1
  6   ( 56) Nathan Burke            11   18:30.7
  7   ( 65) Matthew Moore           9    19:14.8

  8.   182  Waukesha North                    (17:50.8  89:13.7 1:13.5)
================================================
  1      9  Lucas Picco             12   16:59.3
  2     35  Reece Ellingsen         9    17:47.4
  3     43  Brode Engelien          9    18:06.0
  4     46  Ben Burie               12   18:08.2
  5     49  Noah Mosley             11   18:12.8

  9.   242  Brookfield Central                (18:11.5  90:57.4 0:57.0)
================================================
  1     30  Owen England            9    17:30.9
  2     50  Julen Meyers            12   18:13.1
  3     53  Joseph Harmeyer         11   18:19.3
  4     54  Wiliam Strader          12   18:26.2
  5     55  Mason Pfarrer           12   18:27.9
  6   ( 62) Kevin Donoghue          10   18:59.2
  7   ( 68) Gavin Rupe              12   19:26.8

 10.   244  Waukesha South                    (18:27.4  92:16.6 2:19.6)
================================================
  1     26  Benjamin Babcock        11   17:29.0
  2     31  Zach Watson             11   17:31.4
  3     58  Jaden Liermann          12   18:37.6
  4     60  OWEN LINCICUM           10   18:50.0
  5     69  Jack Windisch           9    19:48.6
  6   ( 70) Pau Segui Perez         11   19:54.2
  7   ( 72) Emmanuel Rivera         11   20:00.1

 11.   259  West Allis  Hale                  (18:43.5  93:37.4 2:34.4)
================================================
  1     24  Elijah Sayeg            10   17:24.1
  2     33  Ethan Plier             9    17:44.1
  3     64  Nate Hutter             10   19:09.9
  4     67  Eric Harvey             11   19:20.8
  5     71  Preston Plier           9    19:58.5
  6   ( 73) Wyatt Nitz              12   21:30.5
  7   ( 74) Will Zagzebski          11   22:01.7



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                            Mitchell Park | Brookfield, WI
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ben Dohlby         12   Pewaukee                     16:10.8  5:13  i 
    2    2 Silas Ebeling      12   Wisconsin Lutheran           16:29.1  5:19  t 
    3    3 Luke Wolf          12   Mukwonago                    16:31.1  5:19  t 
    4    4 Cade Ziegler       12   Kettle Moraine               16:39.6  5:22  i 
    5    5 Diego Serraino     11   Muskego                      16:40.1  5:22  i 
    6    6 Josh Steiner       12   Wauwatosa East               16:46.7  5:25  i 
    7    7 Keegan Bratt       12   Waukesha West                16:56.5  5:28  i 
    8    8 Caleb Schreiber    10   Mukwonago                    16:58.6  5:28  t 
    9    9 Lucas Picco        12   Waukesha North               16:59.3  5:29    
   10   10 Mason Standarski   10   Waukesha West                17:00.8  5:29    
   11   11 Nick Wendl         12   Wisconsin Lutheran           17:06.7  5:31  t 
   12   12 Michael Wawrzyn    12   Kettle Moraine               17:07.2  5:31    
   13   13 George Sperka      12   Muskego                      17:07.9  5:31    
   14   14 Cooper Johnson     12   Mukwonago                    17:08.3  5:31  t 
   15   15 Franklin Cook      11   Wauwatosa East               17:08.6  5:32    
   16   16 Jackson Braun      12   Kettle Moraine               17:09.5  5:32    
   17   17 Quinten Beyer      11   Mukwonago                    17:14.5  5:33  t 
   18   18 Mitch Marino       12   Waukesha West                17:15.3  5:34    
   19   19 Liam Nolan         12   Wauwatosa East               17:18.4  5:35    
   20   20 Jacob Alejandro    12   Wisconsin Lutheran           17:18.5  5:35  t 
   21   21 Talon Gamez        12   Waukesha West                17:19.8  5:35    
   22   22 Joey Merrill       12   Wisconsin Lutheran           17:20.5  5:35  t 
   23   23 Joe McNulty        12   Mukwonago                    17:20.9  5:35  t 
   24   24 Elijah Sayeg       10   West Allis  Hale             17:24.1  5:37    
   25   25 Quincy Kehoe       10   Wisconsin Lutheran           17:27.4  5:38  t 
   26   26 Benjamin Babcock   11   Waukesha South               17:29.0  5:38    
   27   27 Grady Roberts      10   Mukwonago                    17:29.0  5:38  t 
   28   28 Lucas Nicholson    12   Pewaukee                     17:29.8  5:38    
   29   29 Sam Bartz          11   Wauwatosa East               17:30.3  5:39    
   30   30 Owen England       9    Brookfield Central           17:30.9  5:39    
   31   31 Zach Watson        11   Waukesha South               17:31.4  5:39    
   32   32 Dominic Curatola   11   Muskego                      17:35.3  5:40    
   33   33 Ethan Plier        9    West Allis  Hale             17:44.1  5:43    
   34   34 Patrick Margerie   11   Wauwatosa East               17:44.9  5:43    
   35   35 Reece Ellingsen    9    Waukesha North               17:47.4  5:44    
   36   36 Carter Grossklaus  10   Pewaukee                     17:50.0  5:45    
   37   37 Jackson Douglas    11   Pewaukee                     17:50.8  5:45    
   38   38 Rogan Leistiko     12   Kettle Moraine               17:53.0  5:46    
   39   39 Jonah Slavik       11   Muskego                      17:54.9  5:46    
   40   40 Joey Stocco        12   Wauwatosa East               17:57.5  5:47    
   41   41 Ryan Keller        10   Kettle Moraine               17:57.7  5:47    
   42   42 Ian Bruch          12   Muskego                      18:02.1  5:49    
   43   43 Brode Engelien     9    Waukesha North               18:06.0  5:50    
   44   44 Charlie Pease      10   Pewaukee                     18:07.1  5:50    
   45   45 Samuel Daley       10   Waukesha West                18:07.2  5:50    
   46   46 Ben Burie          12   Waukesha North               18:08.2  5:51    
   47   47 Luke Millmann      12   Wauwatosa East               18:09.7  5:51    
   48   48 Matthew Clauer     12   Mukwonago                    18:10.3  5:51  t 
   49   49 Noah Mosley        11   Waukesha North               18:12.8  5:52    
   50   50 Julen Meyers       12   Brookfield Central           18:13.1  5:52    
   51   51 Isaac Kirby        10   Kettle Moraine               18:13.6  5:52    
   52   52 Anthony Frank      12   Waukesha West                18:16.8  5:54    
   53   53 Joseph Harmeyer    11   Brookfield Central           18:19.3  5:54    
   54   54 Wiliam Strader     12   Brookfield Central           18:26.2  5:57    
   55   55 Mason Pfarrer      12   Brookfield Central           18:27.9  5:57    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   56 Nathan Burke       11   Pewaukee                     18:30.7  5:58    
   57   57 Josh Kierzek       12   Muskego                      18:35.6  6:00    
   58   58 Jaden Liermann     12   Waukesha South               18:37.6  6:00    
   59   59 Tony Chen          12   Wisconsin Lutheran           18:42.8  6:02  t 
   60   60 Owen Lincicum      10   Waukesha South               18:50.0  6:04    
   61   61 Henry Schapekahm   10   Wisconsin Lutheran           18:51.5  6:05  t 
   62   62 Kevin Donoghue     10   Brookfield Central           18:59.2  6:07    
   63   63 Adam Langreder     11   Kettle Moraine               19:05.7  6:09    
   64   64 Nate Hutter        10   West Allis  Hale             19:09.9  6:11    
   65   65 Matthew Moore      9    Pewaukee                     19:14.8  6:12    
   66   66 Brayden Dubberstei 12   Waukesha West                19:15.5  6:12    
   67   67 Eric Harvey        11   West Allis  Hale             19:20.8  6:14    
   68   68 Gavin Rupe         12   Brookfield Central           19:26.8  6:16    
   69   69 Jack Windisch      9    Waukesha South               19:48.6  6:23    
   70   70 Pau Segui Perez    11   Waukesha South               19:54.2  6:25    
   71   71 Preston Plier      9    West Allis  Hale             19:58.5  6:26    
   72   72 Emmanuel Rivera    11   Waukesha South               20:00.1  6:27    
   73   73 Wyatt Nitz         12   West Allis  Hale             21:30.5  6:56    
   74   74 Will Zagzebski     11   West Allis  Hale             22:01.7  7:06    
   75      Mateo Hurtado      11   West Allis Central           25:35.2  8:15    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


